DATA  S H E E T
1©2022 Cambium Networks, Inc. cambiumnetworks.com
q u i c k  l o o k :
• High-performance sector antennas
designed by Cambium Networks to
maximize ePMP point-to-multipoint
performance.
• 4x4 90º MU-MIMO Sector Antenna

Dual-Horn MU-MIMO
Antenna
Ordering Information
C050910D301A ePMP 3000 MU-MIMO Sector Antenna
C050900D021A ePMP 3000L 2x2 Sector Antenna
C050900D025A ePMP 3000 Dual-Horn MU-MIMO Sector Antenna
C050900D020A ePMP 3000 Smart Beamforming Module